
Ion wind drying with input
power variation of the potato

slices
by Sumariyah Sumariyah

Submission date: 20-Mar-2023 09:36AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2041172537
File name: eding_2020_Ion_wind_drying_with_input_power_variation_of_the.pdf (613.92K)
Word count: 2598
Character count: 12751



2

4

4

8

9

11



1

2

3

6

8

10



1

2

2

5

7

7



1



1

7



1

5





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Ion wind drying with input power variation of the potato slices
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

china.iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

backend.orbit.dtu.dk
Internet Source

V N Khmelev, A V Shalunov, A S Bochenkov, V
A Nesterov, S A Terentiev, P P Tertishnikov.
"Research of the influence of ultrasonic
oscillation on the drying of textile materials",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Sumariyah, , Kusminarto, Arief Hermanto,
Pekik Nuswantoro, Zaenul Muhlisin, and Evi
Setiawati. "Modeling of Electric Potential
Distribution in EHD Flow Zone Utilizing Pin-
Multi Ring Consentric Electrodes", Procedia
Environmental Sciences, 2015.
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

Y.J. Chang, J.C. Peng, S.C. Lin, F.C. Lai. "Flow
induced by an EHD gas pump with secondary
emitting electrodes", Journal of Electrostatics,
2020
Publication

Rathore, A.S.. "Joule heating and
determination of temperature in capillary
electrophoresis and capillary
electrochromatography columns", Journal of
Chromatography A, 20040528
Publication

Jianfeng Cai, Changhong Wang, Kunwei Wang,
Chili Wu, Pengxiao Chen. "INVESTIGATION OF
HEAT TRANSFER ENHANCEMENT BY
MULTISTAGE IONIC WIND HEAT SINK USING
NEEDLE-MESH ELECTRODE", Heat Transfer
Research, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Bowling Green State University
Student Paper

M. Adnouni, L. Jiang, X.J. Zhang, L.Z. Zhang,
Pankaj B. Pathare, A.P. Roskilly.
"Computational modelling for decarbonised
drying of agricultural products: Sustainable
processes, energy efficiency, and quality
improvement", Journal of Food Engineering,
2023
Publication



11 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Y Warty, F Haryanto, L A Fitri, R Maulana,
Herman. "Urinary Stones Clustering on each
layer based on Hounsfield Units Values from
Micro CT-SkyScan Images", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Ion wind drying with input power variation of the potato slices
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


